
BankLink Rowing NZ National Championships Thursday, 16 February 2012

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 145 Women's Club Double Scull Semi-Final 1

1 17.06 Hauraki Plains 1 (Post,Sorensen) 4  7:33.92   0.00  +0.00
2 17.21 Waihopai 1 (Shepherd,Hayes) 3  7:38.38   4.46  +4.46
3 17.11 Otago 1 (Duggan,McBride) 5  7:39.41   1.03  +5.49
4 17.03 Bay of Plenty Coast 1 (Kelly,Fensom) 1  7:40.98   1.57  +7.06
5 17.25 West End 1 (Ellis,Garnham) 2  7:41.90   0.92  +7.98
6 17.17 Tauranga 1 (Geoghegan,Rothery) 6  7:50.28   8.38 +16.36
7 17.08 North End 1 (McAslan,Millar) 8  7:54.64   4.36 +20.72
8 17.02 Avon 1 (Tomlin,Peach) 7  7:57.05   2.41 +23.13

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 191); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 190)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 146 Women's Club Double Scull Semi-Final 2

1 17.04 Cambridge 21 (Maher,Russell) 3  7:34.24   0.00  +0.00
2 17.09 North Shore 1 (Douglas,Connolly) 6  7:38.87   4.63  +4.63
3 17.22 Waihopai 2 (Mitchell,Comer) 2  7:41.40   2.53  +7.16
4 17.18 Timaru 1 (Shaw,Rowland) 4  7:43.44   2.04  +9.20
5 17.23 Wellington 1 (Robson,Barbara) 5  7:50.40   6.96 +16.16
6 17.05 Clifton 1 (Rees,Froude) 1  7:50.57   0.17 +16.33
7 17.15 Otago University 4 (Gilmour,Buist) 7  7:55.36   4.79 +21.12
8 17.12 Otago University 1 (Philip,Taylor) 8  8:09.26  13.90 +35.02

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 191); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 190)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 147 Women's U 21 Single Scull Semi-Final 1

1 01.15 WRPC 1 (Hannah Osborne) 6  7:55.67   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 Central RPC 1 (Sophie MacKenzie) 3  7:58.70   3.03  +3.03
3 01.14 Southern RPC 3 (Catherine Shields) 1  7:59.12   0.42  +3.45
4 01.16 WRPC 2 (Ashleigh Hodge) 5  8:03.39   4.27  +7.72
5 01.17 WRPC 3 (Claudia Hyde) 7  8:04.81   1.42  +9.14
6 01.13 Southern RPC 2 (Tessa Young) 2  8:05.73   0.92 +10.06
7 01.10 Otago 1 (Zoe McBride) 4  8:18.16  12.43 +22.49
8 01.09 North Shore 1 (Ashlee Rowe) 8  8:21.58   3.42 +25.91

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 165); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 164)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 148 Women's U 21 Single Scull Semi-Final 2

1 01.12 Southern RPC 1 (Olivia Loe) 4  7:56.25   0.00  +0.00
2 01.06 Central RPC 3 (Jess Paton) 5  8:00.20   3.95  +3.95
3 01.01 Auckland RPC 1 (Abbey Green) 7  8:00.63   0.43  +4.38
4 01.02 Avon 1 (Louise Livesey) 6  8:00.87   0.24  +4.62
5 01.05 Central RPC 2 (Georgina Rodie) 3  8:04.41   3.54  +8.16
6 01.19 Waihopai 1 (Kristen Froude) 2  8:11.02   6.61 +14.77
7 01.08 Nelson 1 (Kirsty Thompson) 1  8:17.02   6.00 +20.77
8 01.18 WRPC 4 (Tosca Wilson) 8  8:48.12  31.10 +51.87

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 165); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 164)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 149 Women's Novice Double Scull Semi-Final 1

1 05.13 Wairau 1 (Lindstroem,Chandler) 5  7:53.36   0.00  +0.00
2 05.09 Otago University 1 (Smith,Shanks) 3  8:01.11   7.75  +7.75
3 05.08 North Shore 1 (James-Maxwell,Summerville) 4  8:06.88   5.77 +13.52
4 05.10 Otago University 2 (Stretton,Taylor) 1  8:21.55  14.67 +28.19
5 05.12 Te Awamutu 1 (King,Matthew) 7  8:27.20   5.65 +33.84
6 05.16 West End 1 (Emanuel,Karrebaek) 2  8:28.36   1.16 +35.00
7 05.17 West End 2 (Korth,Dekker) 6  8:40.30  11.94 +46.94
8 05.01 Auckland 1 (Martin,Broekes*) 8  9:14.15  33.85 +80.79

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 170); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 169) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 150 Women's Novice Double Scull Semi-Final 2

1 05.07 Nelson 1 (Borlase,Wehner) 4  8:04.86   0.00  +0.00
2 05.11 Star Boating Club 1 (Bourke,Grieve) 3  8:22.87  18.01 +18.01
3 05.14 Wellington 1 (Lawless,Taylor) 7  8:23.22   0.35 +18.36
4 05.06 Hawkes Bay 1 (Crichton,Simpson) 5  8:23.75   0.53 +18.89
5 05.05 Clifton 1 (Sanderson,Corric) 6  8:34.37  10.62 +29.51
6 05.18 West End 3 (Becht,Peters) 1  8:40.59   6.22 +35.73
7 05.15 Wellington 2 (Stewart,MacIntosh-LaRocque) 2  8:45.61   5.02 +40.75

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 170); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 169)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 151 Men's Club Coxed Four Semi-Final 1

1 08.06 Blenheim 1 (Murray,Wilson,McCaffrey,Robertson,c:Burbidge) 4  6:31.68   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 Auckland 1 (Wilson,George,Earl,Allen,c:Tidbury) 5  6:33.79   2.11  +2.11
3 08.18 Waikato 3 (Anselmi*,Rasmussen,Bardoul,Casey,c:Donaldson) 6  6:37.87   4.08  +6.19
4 08.11 Nelson 1 (Osmaston,Mincher,Bennion,McKenzie,c:Smith) 2  6:40.94   3.07  +9.26
5 08.16 Waikato 1 (Berkers,Edge,Reynolds,Dickson,c:Wisman) 8  6:49.91   8.97 +18.23
6 08.01 Aramoho Wanganui 1 (Malone,van Bussel,Reynolds,Pawson,c:Wilson) 1  6:52.51   2.60 +20.83
7 08.07 Blenheim 2 (Irving,Gilmore,Wilson,Avery,c:Smith) 7  6:55.06   2.55 +23.38
8 08.05 Avon 2 (Houghton,Van Bysterveldt,Porteous,Lilley,c:Middleton-Tansey) 3  7:04.55   9.49 +32.87

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 175); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 174) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 152 Men's Club Coxed Four Semi-Final 2

1 08.04 Avon 1 (Barclay,Coughlan,Kimber,Campbell,c:Buckley) 5  6:42.92   0.00  +0.00
2 08.14 Porirua 1 (Macdonald,Thomas,Daly,Flett,c:Rutten) 3  6:44.24   1.32  +1.32
3 08.19 Waikato 4 (Loomans*,Foote,Knight,Krielen,c:McPherson) 4  6:49.58   5.34  +6.66
4 08.03 Auckland 2 (Liu,Aitchison,Newton,Nel,c:Ramesh) 6  6:49.63   0.05  +6.71
5 08.15 Tauranga 1 (Parry,Hemi,Jones,Snelgar,c:Berry) 7  6:50.50   0.87  +7.58
6 08.08 Clifton 1 (Madritsch,Dombroski,Montgomerie,Berghan,c:Froude) 2  6:57.52   7.02 +14.60
7 08.09 Hamilton 1 (Paddy,Lusty,Pink,Gaby-Sutherland,c:Lee) 1  7:01.68   4.16 +18.76
8 08.10 Hamilton 2 (Rosenburg,Lindsay,Wright,McRobie,c:Lawson) 8  7:10.61   8.93 +27.69

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 175); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 174) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 153 Men's Premier Pair Semi-Final 1

1 11.08 SRPC 1 (Uru,Bond) 4  6:37.24   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 ARPC 1 (Tripp,Harrison) 6  6:38.23   0.99  +0.99
3 11.15 WRPC 2 (Berry,Wehr-Candler*) 5  6:38.28   0.05  +1.04
4 11.16 WRPC 3 (Healey,Eade) 3  6:38.52   0.24  +1.28
5 11.09 SRPC 2 (Svoboda,Bond) 2  6:49.25  10.73 +12.01
6 11.13 SRPC 6 (Harvey,Meates) 7  7:26.11  36.86 +48.87

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 179); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 178) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 154 Men's Premier Pair Semi-Final 2

1 11.14 WRPC 1 (Williams*,Murray) 4  6:32.91   0.00  +0.00
2 11.05 CRPC 2 (Harris,O'Neill) 5  6:36.96   4.05  +4.05
3 11.04 CRPC 1 (Burson,Hammond) 6  6:40.34   3.38  +7.43
4 11.02 ARPC 2 (Arms,Mabbott) 3  6:42.42   2.08  +9.51
5 11.03 ARPC 3 (Pusinelli,Kells) 2  6:43.03   0.61 +10.12
6 11.12 SRPC 5 (Glue,Staub) 7  6:58.19  15.16 +25.28

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 179); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 178) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 155 Men's Club Double Scull Semi-Final 1

1 20.25 Timaru 1 (Crampton,Crampton) 5  6:42.81   0.00  +0.00
2 20.30 Wairau 1 (Williamson,O'Brien) 4  6:47.43   4.62  +4.62
3 20.07 Cure Boating Club 1 (Morris-Whyte,Jackman) 3  6:48.99   1.56  +6.18
4 20.14 North Shore 1 (Little,Rolls) 6  6:50.34   1.35  +7.53
5 20.09 Hauraki Plains 1 (Davenport,Walker) 7  6:50.58   0.24  +7.77
6 20.19 Porirua 1 (Daly,Flett) 1  6:57.30   6.72 +14.49
7 20.03 Avon 2 (Van Bysterveldt,Lilley) 8  7:03.32   6.02 +20.51
8 20.02 Avon 1 (Shearer,Shearer) 2  7:10.52   7.20 +27.71

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 195); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 194)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 156 Men's Club Double Scull Semi-Final 2

1 20.33 Whangarei 1 (Widger,Baddeley) 7  6:42.92   0.00  +0.00
2 20.06 Cambridge 21 (Dawkins,Dunham) 4  6:44.20   1.28  +1.28
3 20.10 Nelson 1 (Mincher,Bennion) 6  6:45.30   1.10  +2.38
4 20.08 Dunstan Arm 1 (Smith,Cryer) 5  6:46.54   1.24  +3.62
5 20.32 Wellington 1 (Moreno,Hunt) 3  6:49.41   2.87  +6.49
6 20.18 Petone 1 (Coles,McAnallen) 2  6:50.24   0.83  +7.32
7 20.17 Otago 1 (Abernethy,O'Leary) 1  6:55.87   5.63 +12.95
8 20.11 Nelson 2 (Osmaston,McKenzie) 8  6:57.82   1.95 +14.90

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 195); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 194)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 157 Women's Club Single Scull Semi-Final 1

1 60.15 Otago 1 (Zoe McBride) 5  8:04.77   0.00  +0.00
2 60.11 Hamilton 1 (Brittany Mace) 2  8:12.35   7.58  +7.58
3 60.24 West End 1 (Jessica Ellis) 4  8:15.87   3.52 +11.10
4 60.16 Otago 2 (Hannah Duggan) 7  8:19.75   3.88 +14.98
5 60.21 Timaru 2 (Kate Shaw) 6  8:29.52   9.77 +24.75
6 60.03 Auckland Grammar 1 (Kelsi Walters) 1  8:30.05   0.53 +25.28
7 60.23 Wellington 1 (Amy Robson) 3  8:33.37   3.32 +28.60
8 60.08 Clifton 1 (Heather Froude) 8  8:44.63  11.26 +39.86

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 245); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 244)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 158 Women's Club Single Scull Semi-Final 2

1 60.20 Timaru 1 (Heather Livesey) 5  8:03.44   0.00  +0.00
2 60.07 Cambridge 21 (Hannah Maher) 4  8:05.84   2.40  +2.40
3 60.14 North End 1 (Anna McAslan) 3  8:12.95   7.11  +9.51
4 60.13 Mercer 1 (Brooke Donoghue) 2  8:17.71   4.76 +14.27
5 60.01 Aramoho Wanganui 1 (Sara-Jane Back) 1  8:18.77   1.06 +15.33
6 60.18 Tauranga 1 (Elyse Rothery) 6  8:20.44   1.67 +17.00
7 60.06 Avon 3 (Stine Hammer) 7  8:22.84   2.40 +19.40
8 60.02 Auckland 1 (Nicola Goss) 8  8:53.04  30.20 +49.60

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 245); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 244)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 159 Women's Premier Single Scull Semi-Final 1

1 41.01 Auckland RPC 1 (Emma Twigg) 5  7:34.10   0.00  +0.00
2 41.05 Southern RPC 1 (Fiona Bourke) 4  7:35.73   1.63  +1.63
3 41.12 Waikato RPC 5 (Harriet Austin) 6  7:38.72   2.99  +4.62
4 41.11 Waikato RPC 4 (Amy-Kelly Horsfall) 3  7:41.70   2.98  +7.60
5 41.14 Waikato RPC 7 (Emily Discombe) 7  8:01.06  19.36 +26.96
6 41.02 Auckland RPC 2 (Esthie de Wet) 2  8:27.71  26.65 +53.61

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 223); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 222)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 160 Women's Premier Single Scull Semi-Final 2

1 41.09 Waikato RPC 2 (Genevieve Armstrong) 4  7:35.47   0.00  +0.00
2 41.10 Waikato RPC 3 (Paula Twining) 6  7:38.77   3.30  +3.30
3 41.06 Southern RPC 2 (Genevieve Behrent) 5  7:40.90   2.13  +5.43
4 41.03 Central RPC 1 (Erin-Monque Shelton) 3  7:45.55   4.65 +10.08
5 41.07 Southern RPC 3 (Lucy Strack) 2  7:51.57   6.02 +16.10
6 41.15 ARPC 3 (Kirstie James) 7  8:10.10  18.53 +34.63

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 223); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 222)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 161 Men's Club Single Scull Semi-Final 1

1 61.12 Cure Boating Club 1 (Lawson Morris-Whyte) 5  7:18.97   0.00  +0.00
2 61.16 Hamilton 1 (Reuben Stevenson) 2  7:22.35   3.38  +3.38
3 61.13 Dunstan Arm 1 (Simon Smith) 4  7:27.55   5.20  +8.58
4 61.05 Auckland Grammar 1 (Campbell Rhodes) 7  7:29.97   2.42 +11.00
5 61.11 Cambridge 21 (Matthew Dunham) 6  7:30.32   0.35 +11.35
6 61.39 Whangarei 1 (Edward Baddeley) 1  7:40.73  10.41 +21.76
7 61.41 Otago University 2 (Thomas Stott) 8  7:53.24  12.51 +34.27

61.20 Otago 2 (Bryce Abernethy) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 247); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 246)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 162 Men's Club Single Scull Semi-Final 2

1 61.36 Wairau 2 (Callum Streeter) 7  7:17.74   0.00  +0.00
2 61.21 Otago University 1 (Jamie Saunders) 3  7:21.14   3.40  +3.40
3 61.14 Cure Boating Club 2 (Rowan Jackman) 4  7:24.31   3.17  +6.57
4 61.26 Picton 1 (Mitchell Mackenzie-mol) 6  7:28.85   4.54 +11.11
5 61.32 Te Awamutu 1 (Ben Cudby) 5  7:33.27   4.42 +15.53
6 61.15 Dunstan Arm 2 (Doug Cryer) 2  7:35.51   2.24 +17.77
7 61.02 Aramoho Wanganui 2 (Adrian van Bussel) 8  7:43.81   8.30 +26.07
8 61.40 Whangarei 2 (Stewart Widger) 1  7:45.06   1.25 +27.32

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 247); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 246)


